1999 Ultra 150 PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels(JH1200-A1/A2/A3)
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1999 Ultra 150 PARTS LIST
Labels(JH1200-A1/A2/A3)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030) 56030-3769 1
LABEL,GASOLINE (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3827 1
LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030C) 56030-3828 1
LABEL,FUEL (Ref # 56030F) 56030-3842 1
LABEL,CHOKE (Ref # 56030G) 56030-3843 1
LABEL-WARNING,NOZZLE (Ref # 56040) 56040-3898 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3972 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070) 56070-3874 1
LABEL-WARNING,DAMPER (Ref # 56070A) 56070-3876 1
LABEL-WARNING,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56070C) 56070-3883 1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK IN (Ref # 56070D) 56070-3884 1
LABEL-WARNING,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 56070F) 56070-3887 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER(FRENCH (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3770 1
LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030D) 56030-3829 1
LABEL,GASOLINE (Ref # 56030E) 56030-3830 1
LABEL-WARNING,NOZZLE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3916 1
LABEL,GASOLINE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3978 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56070B) 56070-3880 1
LABEL-WARNING,BREAK IN(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070E) 56070-3885 1
LABEL-WARNING,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 56070G) 56070-3888 1
LABEL-WARNING,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56070H) 56070-3892 1
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.